
POSICIÓN NOMBRE apellidos dorsal cat sexo club A3_Meta
1 Llibert Mill Garcia 84 Elit home CC La Marca 02:56:58
2 Nil Garcia Casado 48 Elit home RRBikers 03:02:34
3 Victor Fernandez 42 Sub 23 home Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 03:03:01
4 Arcadi Gabarró Planell 45 Mater 40 home FES BICI IGUALADA CLUB CICLISTA 03:04:56
5 David Ruano 130 Master 40 home CYCLING NO LIMITS 03:04:58
6 Isaac Jones Sanchez 66 Sub 23 home Terres de Lleida 03:08:09
7 Lluis Navarro Pérez 90 Elit home AFANIP PRO CICLING 03:09:26
8 Marc Olea Vives 94 Master 30 home RR BIKERS CLUB 03:09:50
9 Joan Isla Gutierrez 63 Sub 23 home Medina Competición 03:09:56
10 Juan Alberto Martínez Valenzuela 80 Master 40 home Prat bike the rats 03:11:54
11 Albert Bargalló Capdevila 15 Elit home fanatik 03:13:40
12 Albert Bruno Ayne 21 Master 40 home Escapa 03:13:47
13 Miguel Carmona Corbalan 273 E.bike home Rampenat 03:15:26
14 Jordi Martín Jurado 74 Master 40 home Fesbici 3.0 03:15:4814 Jordi Martín Jurado 74 Master 40 home Fesbici 3.0 03:15:48
15 Lluc Agusti Sole 2 Sub 23 home Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 03:16:05
16 Eloi Salvia Cuadras 135 Master 30 home El Repetxó 03:16:49
17 Edgar Aranega Martorell 11 Master 30 home Bikingpoint 03:16:53
18 Francesc Orante Sarmiento 98 Master 40 home RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA 03:16:59
19 Xavi Rius Calderon 119 Master 30 home Cicles Catalunya 03:17:02
20 Roger Argelaguer Martínez 12 Elit home 3HM Club Esportiu 03:17:34
21 Abel Blanque Parcerisa 18 Master 40 home SVC Cycling 03:20:48
22 Manolo Martínez López 78 Master 40 home G.E.R CLUB CICLISTA 03:20:55
23 Albert Datsira Vila 35 Master 40 home Bicicletes Vila Ors Vic 03:21:27
24 Oscar Garcia Fajardo 49 Elit home Penya ciclista baix penedes 03:21:54
25 David Figueres 43 Master 40 home Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 03:22:03
26 Sergio Martín Barrera 73 Master 30 home Ratpenat 03:22:08
27 Ricard Planasa Vilardaga 104 Master 50 home Bike Kids 03:22:17
28 Marc Iniesta Codesal 62 Master 40 home CEM CERDANYOLA 03:22:24
29 David Vargas Martinez 157 Master 40 home EVITFOC-novamedicum 03:22:55
30 Dani Seco Rodríguez 140 Master 30 home Muntbikes competició 03:23:02
31 Sergio Villa Fernandez 160 Master 40 home rat penat 03:23:07
32 Xavier Boldu Mendiola 20 Master 40 home Btt Serra d'Almenara 03:24:10



33 Victor Ramirez 111 Master 30 home CC RATPENAT 03:24:15
34 David Pujol Guixà 110 Master 40 home C. C. CICLES SANS 03:24:22
35 Jordi Lluen Lorente 163 Master 30 home Santa Fe Club atletic 03:24:31
36 Raúl Rubio Alonso 165 Open home Biciat 03:25:03
37 Carles Torrents Rodriguez 152 Master 40 home Odena esport ciclista 03:26:17
38 Lluc Buscà Català 23 Master 40 home AM Bikes 03:26:27
39 Ignasi Rivera Bergós 360 Open home #senseclub 03:27:10
40 Jose Herrera Garcia 60 Master 40 home CICLES CATALUNYA 03:27:22
41 Sergio Requena Soriano 116 Master 40 home Rocabike 03:27:58
42 Valentin Romero Toro 128 Master 40 home El templo del biker 03:28:04
43 Jordi Herrera Garcia 59 Master 30 home VB SPORTS 03:28:47
44 Ruben Anguera Sanz 9 Master 40 home Open Natura 03:29:54
45 antonio moreno ortega 88 Master 40 home Garmin-Lapierre 03:29:58
46 Julio Cesar Mendoza Mendoza 82 Master 30 home One to one j2m 03:30:04
47 Jesus Rivas Olivares 120 Master 430 home Club Ciclista Ratpenat 03:30:1247 Jesus Rivas Olivares 120 Master 430 home Club Ciclista Ratpenat 03:30:12
48 Robert Vallès Casellas 156 Elit home Penya Ciclista Baix Penedès 03:30:23
49 Juan Caceres 266 Open home - 03:30:28
50 Joaquim Rovira Agullo 129 Master 30 home FUMLEE TEAM 03:31:38
51 Jordi Rovira 368 Open home +3000!!RT 03:31:54
52 Oscar González 55 Master 40 home Cycling no limit cardedeu 03:31:57
53 Oscar Pérez Ferrando 100 Master 40 home Cicles Catalunya 03:32:00
54 Marcos Corral 31 Master30 home ciclista cardedeu 03:32:07
55 Paco Cejudo Diaz 279 Open home - 03:32:13
56 Placido Sarabia Alonso 139 Master 40 home Club Ciclista GER 03:32:18
57 Carlos Cabello Camba 24 Master 40 home Escapa 03:34:58
58 Roger Tena 164 Open home - 03:35:02
59 Alex González Martín 308 E.bike home Club BTT Jabalís de Vilarnau 03:35:10
60 Ramona Gabriel Batalla 46 Elit dona Mig Segre Bike club 03:35:20
61 Dani Rodriguez 122 Elit home Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 03:35:26
62 Abelino Baussou 17 Master 40 home NONSTOP 03:35:49
63 Jaume Masafret 609 Master 40 home La bacicleta 03:35:55
64 Marc Alcázar Vila 4 Master 30 home KPT TEAM 03:36:44
65 Javier Oliva Castro 95 Master 40 home Muntbikes motorprim 03:36:47



66 Xavier Latorre Segarra 316 Open home C.c. masquefa 03:36:50
67 Juan Godoy Jimenez 53 Master 50 home Alt Penedes Bici Club 03:36:53
68 David Pérez Giner 101 Master 30 home Mon Biker Club Ciclista Penedès Team 03:37:00
69 Miquel Casadesús Casajuana 30 Elit home SVC Cycling 03:37:17
70 David Rodriguez Francisco 363 Open home - 03:38:23
71 Jorge Gómez Pérez 54 Master 50 home Biking point 03:39:27
72 Albert Torrents 385 Open home +3000!! 03:40:30
73 Pablo González Guerrero 56 Master 30 home - 03:40:39
74 Jordi Serra 141 Elit home - 03:41:02
75 Jaume Soler Serrano 145 Master 50 home Unió Ciclista Vilanova 03:41:36
76 Sergio Villanueva Carrasco 395 Open home - 03:41:41
77 Jonatan Ruiz Jimenez 372 Open home Fast bikers 03:41:48
78 Joan Torroja 153 Master 50 home Track Bike CCB 03:41:52
79 Marc Juan Villarejo 67 Master 30 home Open natura 03:41:55
80 Miguel Rodriguez Mingorance 125 Master 50 home piera club ciclista 03:41:5980 Miguel Rodriguez Mingorance 125 Master 50 home piera club ciclista 03:41:59
81 Raul Lorenzo 207 Elite home Onvelo Mataró 03:42:55
82 Ignasi Miro Congost 333 E.bike home - 03:43:16
83 Jordi Maraver Angles 71 Master 30 home Different bikes 03:43:21
84 Xavi Rodriguez Martinez 398 Open home - 03:44:44
85 Albert Balué  Trepat 261 Open home - 03:44:55
86 Senén Bacardit Bertran 13 Master 40 home BICI 3.0 03:44:58
87 Aitor Lopez Alcay 70 Master 40 home ONE TO ONE CLUB CICLISTA 03:45:09
88 Raul Rodríguez Fontanals 123 Master 30 home MONBIKER 03:45:15
89 Jeremi Alfonso Rodríguez 6 Master 40 home La Torreta Bike 03:45:20
90 Xevi Ramírez 112 Master 40 home Muntbike 03:45:47
91 Sergi Vidal Llobera 158 Master 30 home Open Natura 03:46:22
92 Jose María Escudero Rojas 41 Master 40 home Pc martorell 03:47:05
93 Jordi Campanera Martos 269 Open home - 03:48:14
94 Raul Abardia Granados 1 Master 40 home Cycling no limit 03:48:28
95 Jesus Rey 355 Open home Gas a l’eina 03:49:18
96 Guillem Alsina Dot 254 Open home - 03:50:18
97 Alberto Jiménez Hernández 65 Master 50 home Medina Competición 03:50:59
98 Miquel Casals Segura 275 Open home SENGLARS MEDIONA 03:52:26



99 Daniel Plaza Serrano 106 Master 40 home La torreta bike club 03:52:46
100 Manuel Crespo Blasco 34 Master 40 home Bikerace Reus 03:52:57
101 Jose Luis Collar Gallego 583 Master 50 home MAXI BIKE 03:53:02
102 Pedro Diaz Muñoz 283 Open home FAST BIKERS 03:54:21
103 David Pintos Oliver 103 Master 40 home CC RATPENAT 03:55:05
104 Assís Suriol Ferré 381 Open home Cicles Catalunya 03:56:45
105 David Velasco Campan 392 Open home La Familia btt 03:57:05
106 àngel Domènech Torres 38 Elit home Penya Ciclista Baix Penedes 03:57:09
107 Antonio Rubio Larios 133 Master 40 home Pc Mattorell 03:57:25
108 Dani Esteve 290 Open home Vb sports 03:57:31
109 Ramón Godoy Jiménez 305 Open home Penedes Nord 03:59:26
110 Fran Ruz García 373 Open home Cafecito y monte 04:00:22
111 Oscar Serrano Regol 143 Master 50 home Ecemis Cariñena Team 04:00:25
112 Daniel Merino Regadera 328 Open home Open Natura 04:00:52
113 Marc Casamayor Castro 276 Open home - 04:01:57113 Marc Casamayor Castro 276 Open home - 04:01:57
114 Jacint Oliver Ramos 341 Open home Cc monbiker 04:02:05
115 Irene Martínez Domene 76 Master 30 dona 73 Factory-Eco 04:02:56
116 Alejandro Camarero Fernandez 268 Open home Team A 04:03:23
117 Enric Perera Bel 99 Elit home Biketrial Costa Daurada Torredembarra 04:04:02
118 Francisco Javier Reseco Acedo 354 Open home Prat bike 04:06:04
119 Carlos Antonio Delgado Garrón 36 Master 40 home CC RATPENAT 04:06:10
120 Ivan Castro Vela 278 Open home OYM 04:07:01
121 Carla Boj Guerra 19 Master 30 dona ADDICT BIKES TEAM CLUB ESPORTIU 04:08:05
122 Carlos Anguera Sanz 10 Master 30 home Open natura 04:08:51
123 Xavier Tatche Torres 150 Master 50 home SANT QUIRZE DEL VALLES CLUB PENYA CICLISTA04:09:16
124 Joan Borrisser Roldán 263 Open home - 04:09:46
125 Josep Maria Sivill Bonfill 144 Master 50 home OPEN NATURA 04:10:05
126 Gines Soriano Rodriguez 380 Open home Big Bikers 04:10:09
127 Cristian Ramirez Silva 351 Open home Open Natura 04:10:23
128 Roger Tatche Gurrera 383 Open home SANT QUIRZE DEL VALLES CLUB PENYA CICLISTA04:10:42
129 Alberto Garcia 298 Open home - 04:10:47
130 Alberto Díez Antolín 284 Open home Big Bikers 04:11:49
131 Abraham Trillo Zamudio 387 Open home - 04:12:03



132 Kai Steinbach 148 e-bike home Open Natura 04:12:11
133 David Burdalo Antequera 264 Open home Mon biker 04:12:52
134 Pau Burdalo Masip 265 Open home - 04:12:54
135 Isaac Infante Garcia 61 Master 40 home Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 04:13:12
136 Jordi Esteban 288 Open home - 04:13:42
137 Andreu Navas Amenós 92 Master 40 home OPEN NATURA 04:15:40
138 Núria Lauco 68 Master 50 dona Republik Bikes Team 04:17:02
139 Sergi Dominguez Guerra 397 Open home - 04:17:44
140 Lluís Pérez Pérez 102 Master 40 home ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA 04:19:43
141 Andres Tain De La Torre 382 Open home Family Bike 04:20:39
142 Oscar Tatche Torres 149 Master 50 home SANT QUIRZE DEL VALLES CLUB PENYA CICLISTA04:20:55
143 Alex Bernal Domingo 413 Open home UC Vilanova 04:21:08
144 David Gonzalez Marcos 57 Master 40 home BIKE TOLRÀ 04:21:13
145 Marc Villuendas 161 Sub 23 home Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 04:23:27
146 Javier Rubio Aguilera 369 Open home Bikers Parets 04:24:42146 Javier Rubio Aguilera 369 Open home Bikers Parets 04:24:42
147 Josep Maria Molinero Duran 336 Open home - 04:24:47
148 Jaume Canudas 270 Open home Open Natura 04:25:52
149 Gerard Monguio Figuerola 87 Master 40 home AC Vinyols 04:25:58
150 Raul Capdevila Vicente 27 Master 40 home AV Vinyols i els Arcs 04:26:04
151 Francisco Javier Heras Guerrero 311 Open home - 04:27:17
152 Oscar Valenciano 155 Master 40 home Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 04:27:59
153 óscar Ramos Carballosa 113 Master 40 home Club ciclista Gracia 04:30:39
154 Francesc Navas Amenós 91 Master 50 home OPEN NATURA 04:32:01
155 Alex Ribes Martinez 356 Open home Unió Ciclista Torredembarra 04:33:31
156 Juan Antonio Rodríguez Leal 124 Master 40 home Vilofort’s 04:33:51
157 José Luis Cardeñosa Martínez 272 Open home uec anoia 04:33:58
158 Sergio Jiménez Ballesta 64 Master 40 home Piera, club ciclista 04:34:49
159 Javier Bueno Gil 22 Master 30 home Open natura 04:35:49
160 Albert Fabre Llavata 292 Open home Open Natura 04:40:11
161 Benjamin Luengo Ramos 322 Open home - 04:40:22
162 Antonio Fernandez Fernandez 294 Open home MTB Catalunya 04:40:36
163 Jordi Escude Gonzàlez 40 Master 50 home Btt Queralt 04:40:45
164 Jose Maria Ortega Quesada 342 Open home Open Natura 04:40:52



165 Jordi Pradell Pascual 108 Master 30 home Open Natura BTT 04:41:02
166 Eduardo Lafuente Sala 315 Open home - 04:41:23
167 Josep Mestre Honrubia 83 Master 50 home corbera btt 04:41:29
168 David Azuara Garcés 259 Open home Btt Catalunya Sud 04:42:18
169 Alberto Domínguez Gago 39 Master 40 home LELEL TEAM 04:42:32
170 Isma Antequera Masip 257 Open home - 04:46:56
171 Orlando López López 320 Open home - 04:47:29
172 Jose Maria Torres Juan 386 Open home - 04:48:48
173 Daniel Risco Marrón 358 Open home CCPinxo 04:48:52
174 Rubén Casternado Pablo 277 Open home - 04:49:04
175 Javi Mesa Corral 329 Open home Sin fronteras 04:49:11
176 Mariano Turmo Abadias 389 Open home - 04:50:19
177 Jose Luís Jordan Piquer 313 Open home P. C. Cambrils 04:51:37
178 Albert Parera Ferrer 344 Open home PC Cambrils 04:51:40
179 Marc Robert Garriga 361 Open home PEDALA A PLAT 04:51:52179 Marc Robert Garriga 361 Open home PEDALA A PLAT 04:51:52
180 Javier Lazaro Luque 69 Master 30 home OPEN NATURA 04:52:07
181 David Pérez Pérez Detudela 348 Open home Big Bikers 04:52:19
182 Fran Labella Sanchez 314 Open home - 04:53:42
183 Valentí Martínez Sala 79 Junior home Esport Ciclista Manresà 04:57:04
184 Xavier Martínez Morales 327 Open home Esport Ciclista Manresà 04:57:06
185 Edu Varga Laguna 391 Open home - 04:57:54
186 Damián Martín 324 Open home - 04:59:59
187 Josep Oliveras Layola 96 Master 50 home CCRATPENAT 05:02:31
188 Fausto Ponce Buxens 350 Open home BTTerra 05:04:05
189 Erica Estradera Caballero 291 Open dona BTTerra 05:04:08
190 Ferran Valls Roma 390 Open home - 05:08:45
191 Pablo Salas Gallego 374 Open home - 05:08:48
192 Raul Lopez Rodriguez 321 Open home - 05:13:44
193 Alejandro Ruiz Gallego 371 Open home - 05:14:17
194 Juan Rueda Peinado 370 Open home - 05:14:21
195 Carlos Mir Carceler 85 Master 30 home Probike Club 05:14:55
196 Sergio Domínguez Freijo 286 Open home - 05:14:57
197 Olvis Rivera 359 Open home - 05:18:12



198 Oriol Baldrich Coll 260 Open home open natura 05:18:22
199 Roger Recasens Gabriel 353 e-bike home BTT Prades 05:33:12
200 Arnau Vives Llorach 396 Open home - 05:33:14
201 Marc Roura Gresa 367 Open home - 05:33:18

Categories

Junior Masc
1 Valentí Martínez Sala 79 Junior home Esport Ciclista Manresà 04:57:04

Sub 23 Masc
1 Victor Fernandez 42 Sub 23 home Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 03:03:01
2 Isaac Jones Sanchez 66 Sub 23 home Terres de Lleida 03:08:09
3 Joan Isla Gutierrez 63 Sub 23 home Medina Competición 03:09:56
4 Lluc Agusti Sole 2 Sub 23 home Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 03:16:054 Lluc Agusti Sole 2 Sub 23 home Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 03:16:05
5 Marc Villuendas 161 Sub 23 home Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 04:23:27

Elit Fem
1 Ramona Gabriel Batalla 46 Elit dona Mig Segre Bike club 03:35:20

Elit Masc
1 Llibert Mill Garcia 84 Elit home CC La Marca 02:56:58
2 Nil Garcia Casado 48 Elit home RRBikers 03:02:34
3 Lluis Navarro Pérez 90 Elit home AFANIP PRO CICLING 03:09:26
4 Albert Bargalló Capdevila 15 Elit home fanatik 03:13:40
5 Roger Argelaguer Martínez 12 Elit home 3HM Club Esportiu 03:17:34
6 Oscar Garcia Fajardo 49 Elit home Penya ciclista baix penedes 03:21:54
7 Robert Vallès Casellas 156 Elit home Penya Ciclista Baix Penedès 03:30:23
8 Dani Rodriguez 122 Elit home Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 03:35:26
9 Miquel Casadesús Casajuana 30 Elit home SVC Cycling 03:37:17
10 Jordi Serra 141 Elit home - 03:41:02
11 àngel Domènech Torres 38 Elit home Penya Ciclista Baix Penedes 03:57:09
12 Enric Perera Bel 99 Elit home Biketrial Costa Daurada Torredembarra 04:04:02



13 Raul Lorenzo 207 Elite home Onvelo Mataró 03:42:55

Master 30 Fem
1 Irene Martínez Domenec 76 Master 30 dona 73 Factory-Eco 04:02:56
2 Carla Boj Guerra 19 Master 30 dona ADDICT BIKES TEAM CLUB ESPORTIU 04:08:05

Master 30 Masc
1 Marc Olea Vives 94 Master 30 home RR BIKERS CLUB 03:09:50
2 Eloi Salvia Cuadras 135 Master 30 home El Repetxó 03:16:49
3 Edgar Aranega Martorell 11 Master 30 home Bikingpoint 03:16:53
4 Xavi Rius Calderon 119 Master 30 home Cicles Catalunya 03:17:02
5 Sergio Martín Barrera 73 Master 30 home Ratpenat 03:22:08
6 Dani Seco Rodríguez 140 Master 30 home Muntbikes competició 03:23:02
7 Victor Ramirez 111 Master 30 home CC RATPENAT 03:24:15
8 Jordi Lluen Lorente 163 Master 30 home Santa Fe Club atletic 03:24:318 Jordi Lluen Lorente 163 Master 30 home Santa Fe Club atletic 03:24:31
9 Jordi Herrera Garcia 59 Master 30 home VB SPORTS 03:28:47
10 Julio Cesar Mendoza Mendoza 82 Master 30 home One to one j2m 03:30:04
11 Joaquim Rovira Agullo 129 Master 30 home FUMLEE TEAM 03:31:38
12 Marcos Corral 31 Master30 home ciclista cardedeu 03:32:07
13 Marc Alcázar Vila 4 Master 30 home KPT TEAM 03:36:44
14 David Pérez Giner 101 Master 30 home Mon Biker Club Ciclista Penedès Team 03:37:00
15 Pablo González Guerrero 56 Master 30 home - 03:40:39
16 Marc Juan Villarejo 67 Master 30 home Open natura 03:41:55
17 Jordi Maraver Angles 71 Master 30 home Different bikes 03:43:21
18 Raul Rodríguez Fontanals 123 Master 30 home MONBIKER 03:45:15
19 Sergi Vidal Llobera 158 Master 30 home Open Natura 03:46:22
20 Carlos Anguera Sanz 10 Master 30 home Open natura 04:08:51
21 Javier Bueno Gil 22 Master 30 home Open natura 04:35:49
22 Jordi Pradell Pascual 108 Master 30 home Open Natura BTT 04:41:02
23 Javier Lazaro Luque 69 Master 30 home OPEN NATURA 04:52:07

24 Carlos Mir Carceler 85 Master 30 home Probike Club 05:14:55

Master 40 Masc



1 Arcadi Gabarró Planell 45 Master 40 home FES BICI IGUALADA CLUB CICLISTA 03:04:56
2 David Ruano 130 Master 40 home CYCLING NO LIMITS 03:04:58
3 Juan Alberto Martínez Valenzuela 80 Master 40 home Prat bike the rats 03:11:54
4 Albert Bruno Ayne 21 Master 40 home Escapa 03:13:47
5 Jordi Martín Jurado 74 Master 40 home Fesbici 3.0 03:15:48
6 Francesc Orante Sarmiento 98 Master 40 home RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA 03:16:59
7 Abel Blanque Parcerisa 18 Master 40 home SVC Cycling 03:20:48
8 Manolo Martínez López 78 Master 40 home G.E.R CLUB CICLISTA 03:20:55
9 Albert Datsira Vila 35 Master 40 home Bicicletes Vila Ors Vic 03:21:27
10 David Figueres 43 Master 40 home Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 03:22:03
11 Marc Iniesta Codesal 62 Master 40 home CEM CERDANYOLA 03:22:24
12 David Vargas Martinez 157 Master 40 home EVITFOC-novamedicum 03:22:55
13 Sergio Villa Fernandez 160 Master 40 home rat penat 03:23:07
14 Xavier Boldu Mendiola 20 Master 40 home Btt Serra d'Almenara 03:24:10
15 David Pujol Guixà 110 Master 40 home C. C. CICLES SANS 03:24:2215 David Pujol Guixà 110 Master 40 home C. C. CICLES SANS 03:24:22
16 Carles Torrents Rodriguez 152 Master 40 home Odena esport ciclista 03:26:17
17 Lluc Buscà Català 23 Master 40 home AM Bikes 03:26:27
18 Jose Herrera Garcia 60 Master 40 home CICLES CATALUNYA 03:27:22
19 Sergio Requena Soriano 116 Master 40 home Rocabike 03:27:58
20 Valentin Romero Toro 128 Master 40 home El templo del biker 03:28:04
21 Ruben Anguera Sanz 9 Master 40 home Open Natura 03:29:54
22 antonio moreno ortega 88 Master 40 home Garmin-Lapierre 03:29:58
23 Jesus Rivas Olivares 120 Master 40 home Club Ciclista Ratpenat 03:30:12
24 Oscar González 55 Master 40 home Cycling no limit cardedeu 03:31:57
25 Oscar Pérez Ferrando 100 Master 40 home Cicles Catalunya 03:32:00
26 Placido Sarabia Alonso 139 Master 40 home Club Ciclista GER 03:32:18
27 Carlos Cabello Camba 24 Master 40 home Escapa 03:34:58
28 Abelino Baussou 17 Master 40 home NONSTOP 03:35:49
29 Jaume Masafret 609 Master 40 home La bacicleta 03:35:55
30 Javier Oliva Castro 95 Master 40 home Muntbikes motorprim 03:36:47
31 Senén Bacardit Bertran 13 Master 40 home BICI 3.0 03:44:58
32 Aitor Lopez Alcay 70 Master 40 home ONE TO ONE CLUB CICLISTA 03:45:09
33 Jeremi Alfonso Rodríguez 6 Master 40 home La Torreta Bike 03:45:20



34 Xevi Ramírez 112 Master 40 home Muntbike 03:45:47
35 Jose María Escudero Rojas 41 Master 40 home Pc martorell 03:47:05
36 Raul Abardia Granados 1 Master 40 home Cycling no limit 03:48:28
37 Daniel Plaza Serrano 106 Master 40 home La torreta bike club 03:52:46
38 Manuel Crespo Blasco 34 Master 40 home Bikerace Reus 03:52:57
39 David Pintos Oliver 103 Master 40 home CC RATPENAT 03:55:05
40 Antonio Rubio Larios 133 Master 40 home Pc Mattorell 03:57:25
41 Carlos Antonio Delgado Garrón 36 Master 40 home CC RATPENAT 04:06:10
42 Isaac Infante Garcia 61 Master 40 home Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 04:13:12
43 Andreu Navas Amenós 92 Master 40 home OPEN NATURA 04:15:40
44 Lluís Pérez Pérez 102 Master 40 home ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA 04:19:43
45 David Gonzalez Marcos 57 Master 40 home BIKE TOLRÀ 04:21:13
46 Gerard Monguio Figuerola 87 Master 40 home AC Vinyols 04:25:58
47 Raul Capdevila Vicente 27 Master 40 home AV Vinyols i els Arcs 04:26:04
48 Oscar Valenciano 155 Master 40 home Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 04:27:5948 Oscar Valenciano 155 Master 40 home Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 04:27:59
49 óscar Ramos Carballosa 113 Master 40 home Club ciclista Gracia 04:30:39
50 Juan Antonio Rodríguez Leal 124 Master 40 home Vilofort’s 04:33:51
51 Sergio Jiménez Ballesta 64 Master 40 home Piera, club ciclista 04:34:49
52 Alberto Domínguez Gago 39 Master 40 home LELEL TEAM 04:42:32

Master 50 Fem
1 Núria Lauco 68 Master 50 dona Republik Bikes Team 04:17:02

Master 50 Masc
1 Ricard Planasa Vilardaga 104 Master 50 home Bike Kids 03:22:17
2 Juan Godoy Jimenez 53 Master 50 home Alt Penedes Bici Club 03:36:53
3 Jorge Gómez Pérez 54 Master 50 home Biking point 03:39:27
4 Jaume Soler Serrano 145 Master 50 home Unió Ciclista Vilanova 03:41:36
5 Joan Torroja 153 Master 50 home Track Bike CCB 03:41:52
6 Miguel Rodriguez Mingorance 125 Master 50 home piera club ciclista 03:41:59
7 Alberto Jiménez Hernández 65 Master 50 home Medina Competición 03:50:59
8 Jose Luis Collar Gallego 583 Master 50 home MAXI BIKE 03:53:02
9 Oscar Serrano Regol 143 Master 50 home Ecemis Cariñena Team 04:00:25



10 Xavier Tatche Torres 150 Master 50 home SANT QUIRZE DEL VALLES CLUB PENYA CICLISTA04:09:16
11 Josep Maria Sivill Bonfill 144 Master 50 home OPEN NATURA 04:10:05
12 Oscar Tatche Torres 149 Master 50 home SANT QUIRZE DEL VALLES CLUB PENYA CICLISTA04:20:55
13 Francesc Navas Amenós 91 Master 50 home OPEN NATURA 04:32:01
14 Jordi Escude Gonzàlez 40 Master 50 home Btt Queralt 04:40:45
15 Josep Mestre Honrubia 83 Master 50 home corbera btt 04:41:29
16 Josep Oliveras Layola 96 Master 50 home CCRATPENAT 05:02:31

E -Bike
1 Miguel Carmona Corbalan 273 E.bike home Rampenat 03:15:26
2 Alex González Martín 308 E.bike home Club BTT Jabalís de Vilarnau 03:35:10
3 Ignasi Miro Congost 333 E.bike home - 03:43:16
4 Kai Steinbach 148 e-bike home Open Natura 04:12:11
5 Roger Recasens Gabriel 353 e-bike home BTT Prades 05:33:12


